Item No.
BOTTLE / LA BOSTON
1 1/11/21
MOULD: Item:
Neck:
"T" Diameter:
Bore Diameter:
Colour: Colour ID:
Material: Grade:
Coating / Finish:
Weight:
Height:
Diameter:
Brimful Capacity:
Mating Part: To Fit:
NOTES:
Various 24/410 Vision stock closure options
NIL
128-106PCR100
126.50mm ± 2.00mm
40.80mm ± 1.00mm
135.0mL ± 5.0mL
rPET recycled polyethylene
terephthalate (PCR100%)
BG085C
n/a
14.00gm ± 2.00gm
24/410
23.60mm ± 0.20mm
18.25mm ± 0.20mm
WhiteSolid W1229
Bottle 125mL LAX Tall Boston 24/410 White rPET
(PCR100%)
PRODUCT CATEGORY:
PRODUCT DATASHEET Version:
Bottle LAX Tall Boston 117 series